
•
J

Name ...1::-:~R.d. .,.::~Zc.G:ur.Na...c.J( .

By ·······-: .

Address ..~.s:I~..,. .O.r..tt..:!JC!c✓.. .
............ I.Lf !. C!./.g.h.!."-.1.w..A.!(.r..,....R.,u..r..k.Y.tjj .

"
. . _..

Date filed Jv.N.e ...2.r. ..1.9,.r...;L. .
1 Priority !.~.::~..?~ ~2?.? .

Action suspended until .

AnicationNo.._27263
21525Permit No. -___ .., ----·-------------- ----------

Certificate No. 24l2.3_3.. _

StreamIndex, Page No...;.-,,J;.:..-d:..5..-. .f.':.•••••••••••

ASSIGNMENTS

FEES PAID
Date Amount Receipt No.

bl±.la2..1.2...:.2.....:±.142•.
I

................................................ ··················'····

·~·7.················ B. P. Fee
6//9.9..ls1cert.re\6f0..

FEES REFUNDED
Date I Amount I Check No.

. ········· ---·-········· .

Date To Whom Address Volume Page

..................................................................-----. . ··········..·······---- --- ---- --------.. -- ------. -- ·----------- ··-··

REMARKS
Q.Q2 cf frog an ynae_ stgea (Susla ±gig ) · t;-.=..=r..cc.. .==. ====is=...:..:!±±:..l±.2.i..=. ..2,...±2.±!±. ±Ongnd domestic use- .

........................J :.: :: :::: :::: :::::::::::: :::::::::::.. :: ·.·.. . . .. . . ···-· - ... . ... .. .. . . .. .. .. .. . . .. . . . ... . .. . .... . ············ - .
Returned to applicant .

Date of approval ....November ..28.t .. 195~·-·····················

CONSTRU:CTION
Date for beginning .Ngyb.gr..223.J253..........---.....
Date for completion Octob~r. l, 195h .

Extended to

Date for application of water ..October.. l.1.. 195$ ....
Extended to

. - ·········•·••·..····· ·-·--- ··•····-------------------.-----··········· ---------- ···••·••------

PROSECUTION OF WORK
Form "A" filed .0.!?.-f?.&. h>.-:;..1...9..->..~~ .
Foi·m "B" filed .~2.~p..l::. ./../)_":;...1...9.S- .J .

,"..

Form "C" filed s:?._gp.C.....l§.;...1..9...S...Z. .
FINAL PROOF

Blank mailed . : .v ;. fj 1 C> l·;....... .. , ~---·-································

. "" ................................ .

............. .. : .

........................................................................................... ···-·······-················· ..-···· .

Proof received ... . ---······ ..•··•················· .
Date certificate issued ' J 1

............· ! ..

State Printing Dpt. 49360



'....................... . ··-----------······ -- ----------- - .

I

Application No.2.72..8..

Application No.2..7....7.:..2.
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION

I, frr-?.d.'..fltc..e..t?..Y:L--:Z..R...r✓.i: -••·····························, the holder of Permit No.. .c:..l..:5...z..1f..

FormA
NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION

I, ..,£..J..j/1..~..f.a.Y.:..f/.k.a✓...f:i.. _ , the holder of Permit No. J....L-:-2::.t..-:fc.
to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the works described

therein on the L. day of /1,~y.. , 19~_-::;q_ ;~ '2. 1

• , ~/ ;~, iLJ
Remarks· l, ! , !.L...-. . ... ··'i················· ·········· ··············· ······················· ········ · ···· ······ ···················· · ···························· .. i ••·:.••••• ··if'.~.,;1.....··········he appropriator should state the manner of beginning construction work, number of men employed, the :inlount- 0£~,vorlc completed

Er> AI72
~~·~th;;-·,i;.-i,;·-;;i·;;;;;··;,;i·······1·····················································································································~·: :.::! J.!.1•.:.:-:-/:-:.'..' .

s' emen., and any additional ln!ormation which may tend to show the beginning of work in good faitl\-" • "\" ~~:\~ ,...,-~ -Gotl_....Li. V ....

------------·--------- · ············-----·-- · :G'.:/1.·.~;:;~. - ·C; 'l::1:CO;; ..
- INf~~prREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this /..'?.: day of . .tJ_.P.-.t. , 19.59.

~·····~1{;1~~~f:f.f................................ ..S.w..?.:Sd3..h.~14d.6.;~£::;c-: .
Fill out, detach, and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when construction work ls completed.

FormB

to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described

therein on the ···········/..········· day of ....~.!r-···················-···················1 19"7:..~. fn) \sl ,. ) \ c::.· I \1. 13'1 l \-n
Remarks· ····I£ the works have Jess·capacity than described in·the permit,"or you have definitely·abanddrl~

1
p: ~~~~:ro:osed •:::1JJ.Jent,"yo~

r.. .; --.01 {053.................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................' --------., .. ~----- .... ~--------------·····--·
should so state in order that our records may not be unnecessarily encumbered.

Form C
IMPORTANT-This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proo~ to the extent to

. ater has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the perrrut. Permittee is cautioned thatc~lli~t~ :r Water Right will be issued based on the extent ?f the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection
and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C. ­
NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be rn~ed to the State Engineer until all of the land described

• th mit which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated. r
in e per Fill out, detach and mall to the state Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when all ofme waterhas been applied. 2 7'2.. ~•...)

A li " N 2I,,2pp!cation /o.1.....2..%.....
NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE

I, .J:.S-.1:d./':f..t.C.Q:r.:..n..f?...l;;J:. _ , the holder of Permit No. t_./_,£_2_.:4-:.-_ .
to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in

:.""Eng:
»e1 1g53·································································································· S.ff\ i·,J, t:.l .!(;11 ·.::.t:}·<······

···················:··························· - ················································································································s r_.Lt:~.· O:~EG01~···········
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this .../...%: day of 6...C:-."r., , 10.5.°

..~/.._-,:f~...f.:..~0.:.d......................... .S.W:.k.5..$..hcl.U4.:-.6.7 L?..:;c_.c:z i .
· (Signature of Applicant) (Address)

_JJ7)9%7,29791Py2easea«sa,fss»
·f.-d.£d1..4.....2.Z...tat, 'as < Ia32a ,2

(Signature of Applicant) .. ····••••·••····•·•••••··••• •••..;:;i.. • •••••~•••l2•.f.°'.'~w..v.:-:-::.rA:~~)·;·········································
State Prlntlni: 50168 Fill out, detach, and mall to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when construcUon work ls begun.

(
, .

\
l



Fred :JcCornack
S-:tlsshome, Oregon

·Dear Sir:

i'!ove:!lber 28, 1952

27263

nloscd {in! 'pplicstion Io, 2723, Peruit Io. 21525, :ih blueprint.
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251 FINANCE DULING
no 1ZTH STRCCT s. E.

STATE OF OREGON
STATE ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
SALEM

November 3, 1960

RCFCR TO

lt ht,

Lewis Simington
P.O. Box 8
Sisshome, Oregon

Dear Jili.r. Sirr.ington:

We are in receipt of an assignment from Erma L. Mccornack
to Lewis Simington of a permit we cannot identify. We have
not issued any permit with a number 6308, and I am not able
to locate a right in the name of Erma L. McCornack. I am
returning the assignment and your check for $l, and request
additional information to identify the right, and then the
assignment and the fee can be resubmitted.

This would have been returned earlier, but we had some
difficulty obtaining your correct address.

Very truly yours,

LEWIS A. STANLEY
State Engineer

·.3ca­
TJ:kr
Enclosures

1 assignment
1 check ·-· -' ' 777772

e a. i»
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T.17S.R.9W.W.M.

FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UI\IDER

Application No. 27263 Permit No. 21529
IN NAME OF

.. Ee MCoacK
Surveyed i'!..J•fay /9_,-,:7, by~

/957 PIC



2M--4-57

Application No. 27263...........

24233
PermitNo ?!:?.5.?. .

County ~!:.~ .

Proof of Appropriation of Water

3. Source of supply An.unnamed ..stream .

Tributary of Siuslaw. River .

4. Amount of water 9. 9.~ <?..•.!:.~.~ 5. Priority date June.2,19252.... , .

6. Use Domestic ..use ..1..family. - i:f:l!otbc~ .

7. Location of point of diversion~.?.~ 7...J?.Y.~½~¼.L Sec..)?.. , Twp. J:7...~ , Range -2..~ , W. M.
(Lcaal Subdivision)

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be
irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use.

a

ground;

gin

to

13.'

13'

the

Township Range SccUon Lcc:il Subdivision No. Acres
IIlamette Meredlan Actually Irrigated

17 S 9 I 3.3 Lot 7 (ST#k NE%) domestic

From 1 l Secs. 33 3l T. 17 S., R. 9 W., .M., s. 1l2.B' and W. 21he 4 cor

o a po nt on tr e right bank of the Siuslaw River, marked by an iron pin s 3 feet lon

he grond 2% re et which point is the point of betlnning: th. N. 1/° 20 3/' E. 8351

point marked 1: an iro h pipe 3' long 2½1 in the ground: th. s. 89° 12% I Vf. 7501 to

oint 01 the ri; ht bank 1 t>f the Siusla R. marked by an iron pipe 31 lone 2± in the

th. up the righ t bank o i:- the Siuslaw R. to the point of beg. ,rhich poin v is s. 3h°

• 965.41 strait htline fl ~om the before mentioned point. Excoptthat.lan :i-deeded--to..,
-

--contair ing 6.ac res.moreor less

p

t

t

a

E

6.P.R.R

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents thereof,
and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this .....3../... day of .. l.1([(·········.f 3_.£{!__... ,
19 .

. ~ 1!11.a.C.~ .



\

,

October 5, 1965

1.:X-o Loui□ J:tr.lin3"i:.on
.\OUtC tJ._?!l

Suioslw:,e, Orce;ori

On <,ctobcr 4, 1965:i I :"'.ndc an investigation of the uac
of tho Hater~ of un l...!h"ltl:ncc.i ctr1;;a1a, o. tributury of !:.iiuolau ilivcr~
ith. I t 7 ( '.' . ... ) ~ t·' 33 "' . "' 17 ,., t' n- 9 ,:: In yr rg • ec2on 'township a. Soun, :an_,c ..es,

lia:... D the waer rihts of record irof.1 t,11is source boir.i_, Gorlifica.tc
24233» in chc nar.s of 1•:-cd :'-cC.::l'.Ti:'..\C'.i: foZ' use cf 0.,01 cub:l.c f.:>ot "ie;r
occond for d::;:;,.oG·~ic 1.,;.oc of one family~ Ccr·tifico.tc 26(h.l2, in the
nuno uf Louis and .:or<°! vl3or.· .fol' clo;;wstic use for t~m houoeo und
CcrtificGte Jllol» in tr'le naue of L or,,!tln i-;.icffar., for donwGtic uco
of or.e f....--.ily o

At tho ime ± was here, sufficient flow as passing yur
div0roion to oatisfy tho other ri•Jr~u o:::: r0cord» hm·:ovcr l as in­
fo:rr.1cd tho.t prcvi::msly the cntiro flo,, of hi~ ot!'0r.1, 1. o.s "ocin~
diverted into your syr; tem, and thnt noro thnn one duollin3 uas beint.:
oer.vcd by your pip~lin~ for do:..oo'd.c )U:.:•:,:;scs, Ii' y::n::. hl'.vc been
ciiv0rtin:_; in oxcoco of' the 0 .. 01 cubic foo·i:. por r.;cc::md., and/or oervin:::;
moro t..an on:; .fl.nily do:;1os tic, y~u o.r0 cxccodinr:; your u.:.1.to:r ri,)rt
and cauo:lne i '1jury to other. ri:)1ts from thin stx·cor:io

VcrJ truly yours.,

CH.:11J 1. ..• ;.~.i:.L ~•­
:;✓..:-n.tc ~- n._Jinccr

auvin ±l .emnet
ssistan

ccs i·:r" Louin 01:;on
i'ox 5, louto "F«
Siushone, Oregon

::JD: lja

27263
31656
34229
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Application No ~.7.2.63. .

Permit No ?.1525 .

County U.NE .

Proof of Appropriation of Water
ours Sova,e. - re.o , j/t 4aeoa Av tee..'

1. Name ..red.McCornack<......_._._.........2. Address ...Szrisghomes=Oregan......

3. Source of supply. an unnamed..str.e.am - .

Tributary of ····················SiuslaYl'. ..Riv.er ·····································································································

"4. Amount of water O.•.Ql c.fs. 5. Priority date J.une..2~..J.9.52. .
I

6. Use J-r~i:x~:t;..t.1?.11..~.:rn?-. ..Q9.mr;?.$.:tJ.c us.e..l/-8:0th·.:~ 2½..~ and.-:-.sha3.:3::.b.e::-.s.till..fur.ther ..l.imited t
to adiversion of not to exceed 0.01 c.f.s.,

7. Location of point of diversion L9t. ..#.7{ t~•/'sec .33. , Twp..17.S.... , Range ....9 W. , W. M.
· (Legal Subdivision)

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be
irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use.

Township Range
Illamette Meredian

Section Lccal Subdivision No. Acres
Actually Irrigated

is
marked by an ironpipe 3

of the Siuslay River to thepoint,olv''I'U"U'VU-P'
eet straightline from the before me
.P.R.R. containin 6 acres more or less.---+------

nt on the right bank of
round 2± reet r±ch P9Pp"??2?"Ph"Sh""i
835 feet to a point

ence South 8 °12.1., West

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents thereof,
and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this day of ,

19 .
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January 59 1961

Loris Simington
P.0. Bx 18
S:risshome, Orogon

Dc:n: Mro S:Lrnington:

There is no smtutory p1·t.v5.f:.1:'.'..o:c. for reissuing csrtif'i­
ca."i:13s to shoH subsequent mma.,:-s of ti10 property descYoibed.o
lfo assignm.an·i; is considered necessary, as the right. is ap-­
purter,.,ant to thB land and "G:.'ci.velc with it regardless ol
ounex-ship unless sp::icificnlly r0s0:,:,ved in th9 deedo

I an returning "i:,hz original ceriicae, our check l.foo
2008 in th3 anount of Sl and ✓cha assignmznt of p3rnit IJoo
16308. incidentally, number 6308 is the number given fo
recording purposes by ihe Lanz County Glerl, and th~ cer~
iificatz you subnitted was issued conf-lr'I!ling iiho right urµex·
permit number 21525.­

You should ~etnin the origin:tl copy of the cortificnm
as evidence of the righ"t0 and no i'u.rth.er action is 1"equired;
but if you prefer you could hnve Hrs. Mccornack ~ndorse -th3
certificate releasing hz:c intGrest to you..

_ Ve:ey truly yours,

LETS A. SA1L
Saco Jginee

By
!{ax i:\ Rogerc, Deputy

J\WR: Ia­
Enclosu.ros

1 certifica:ie
l nssignmont
1 check

27263



November 3, 1960

Lewis Simington
P.O. Bax /4E,
Suisshome, Oregon

Dear Mr. S:unington:

He are in receipt of an assignment fro Erna L. 1-!cCornack
to Leuis Simington of a permit we cannot identify. Ve have
not issued any pemit with a number 6308, and :tam not able
to locate a right in the name of Ena McComnack. I am
returning the assignment and your check for $1, and request
additional information to identify the right, and then the
assignment and thc fee can be resubmitted.

This uould·have been returned earlier!> but ue had some
diffic1..u.ty obtaining your correct addresc.

Very truly yours,

LEIS A. S1NIEZ
State Egineer

By
Trevor Jones, Assistant

TJ:kr
Enclosures

l assignment
l cheek



251 FINANCE BUILDING
170 12.TH STRCCT S. E.

STATE OF OREGON
STATE ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
SALEM

October 27, 1960

REFLn TO

Et I

Lane County Bank
Florence,
Oregon

Gentlemen:

This will acknowledge your reply to our letter
of October 11. However, we are still somewhat puzzled as
to Mr. Lewis Simington's address.

The check was drawn in the name of Lewis Simington
whose partial address is listed as Route F, Box 2. We note
your reply identifies that account as Leslie Simington whose
address is Box 63, Swisshome, Oregon.

Do your records indicate whether Lewis Simington
and Leslie Simington are of the same account?

The original copy of our letter of October 11 is
enclosed.

Very truly yours,

LEWIS A. STANLEY
State Engineer

JWC:eh
enclosure

Lewis Simington
P. 0. Box h8

'--.....Swisshome, Oree;on



251 FINA.NCC BUILDING

170 l2TII STREG:T !:i. E.

1
.2mt

STATE OF OREGON
STATE ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

SALEM

Rcn:n TO
FILE NO. -----

October 11, 1960

Lane County Bank
Florence, Oregon

Gentlemen:

Mr. Lewis Simington submitted an assignment of a per­
mit ve cannot identify, and also submitted a check £or $1
on Lane County Bank of Florence, Oregon in payment of the
recording fee in connection with the assignment.

We cannot identify the water right improperly des­
cribed in the assignment, and the only address we have is
Rt. F, Box 2 with no post office designated.. Is it possi­
ble for you to furnish us with Mr. Simingtons' address so
we may write to him for further information?

We do not wish to deposit his check until we can id­
entify the right to be able to determine whether the as­
sigrment and the fee is in order. If your rules prevent
this information, we would appreciate being so advised.

Very truly yours,

LEWIS A. STANLEY
State Engineer

..k.
in- a"......

OCT 1 2 1960

\
)

Leslie Simineton
3ox 63
Sisshome, Oregon

TJ:kr



'

October 27, 196o

Lane County Bank
Florance,
Oregon

Gentlemen:

This Hill acknouledge your reply to our letter
of October 11. I:owever, we ere still somet•lh2.t puzzled c.s
to Hro Le;.i:i.s Simington Is o.ddr3ss.

The check was drm in the name of Leris Simington
uhose partial address is li:::;tcd o.s Route P, Box 2. l.'e note
your raply identifies that account as Leslie Simington whose
address is Box 65, Sisshone, Oregon.

Do your records indicate \•;hcther Lewis Simin3'iion
and Leslie Siminsiton arc of the same account?

The original copy of our letter of October 11 is
enclosed.

Very truly yours9

LS' 'IS 1\.. STAiTLGY
Str?.te Engineer

By
James Carver, Jr., Assistant

J1•:C:oh
enclosura



September 23, 1960

Lois Simington
Rt. F., Box 2
Florence, Oregon

Dear Sir:

This will aclmowledge receipt of an assign.ent of a
permit from Ertn..a L. Mccornack to you, and your check in
the amount of 1. I am not able to locate the permit
re.f'erred to, and am therefore returning the assignment
and your checko He have no permit or application number
as high as L:-63080 Would you please recheck this and put
in the proper nurbers and :resubnit the assignment ard
fee so we may CP.ange our records accordingly

Very ruly ours,

LEMIS A. STANLEY
State Engineer

- By.
Trevor Jones, Assistant

TJ:kr
Enc.



October 11, 1960

Lane County Bank
Florence, Oregon

Gentlemen:

Mr. Levis Simington submitted an assignment of a per­
mit we cannot identify, and also submitted a check for 01
on Lane County Bank of Florence, Oregon in payment of the
recording fee in connecion vith the assignment.

We cannot identify the water right improperly des­
cribed in the assignment, and the only address we have is
Rt. F, Box 2 with no post office designated. !s it possi­
ble for you to furnish us withr Simingtons' address so
lJ0 may Ul'ite to him for further information?

He do not wish to deposit his check until we can id­
entify the right to be able to determine uhetber the as­
sigrven and the fee is in ordero IT your rules prevent
this information, He would appreciate being so advised

Very truly yours,

LEIS A. STALEY
State Engineer

By
Trevor Jones, Assistant

TJ:la:



251 FINANCE DUI.DING

!70 J2.TH STRCCT S. E.
STATE OF OREGON

STATE ENGINEER
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

SALEM

eptember 23, 1960

Lewis Simington
Rt. F., Box 2
Florence, Oregon

Dear Sir:

This will acknowledge receipt of an assignment of a
permit from Erma L. Mccornack to you, and your check in
the amount or $1. I am not able to locate the permit
referred to, and am therefore returning the assignment
and your check. We have no permit or application number
as high as 46308. Would you please recheck this and put
in the proper numbers and resubmit the assignment and
fee so we may change our records accordingly.

Very truly yours,

LEWIS A. STANLEY
State Engineer

-Z....tie 5o,1..ace
TJ:kr
Enc.

REFLn TO

mt ht-»



lay 26, 1950

Mr. Fred ::.:ccornack
1161. Alaaoda Avenue
Roseburg, Oregon

Dear Mr. UcCo:t·mck:

Enclosed is the final proof in connection with the
incomplete water right represented by your permit No. 21525
granting a right to the use of O.Ol c.£.s. of the waters
of an unnamed st,ream, for domestic use.

The data contained in the proof, which is based on an
inspection and survey of your project made by a representative
of this department, defines the extent to which your water right
has been oompleted within the terms of the permit. The proof
should be dated, and signed by you on the bottom of the page.

Upon receipt of the signed proof accompanied by the
statutory- recording fee in the amount of $1, a certificate of
water right will be issued confirming the. right thereunder and
will be forwarded to you, after recording in Iane County.

Very truly yours,

'±5State Engineer

Form 117
Enclosure

lg
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••• red .cConacl
• :3v1.sGhone., Oregon
•

• De::c.r :::r. r:ccornack:

This .-1ill ac'.-:nonle•lr,;e receiJt of your notice to the
effect that complete a?)lication of r:ater has been made under
l='ermit Jo. 21.5'2.So .

Pursuant to your report and in line ~-.ith the General
practice of this office, a survey ~:ill !)e r.ade at a later date
for the pur:,>ose of checlin the amount o ater used as des­
cribed in the permit, including the acreaGe actually irrited.
After this survey, proof may 'e made and certificate issued
covering the actual use of -water as found by the engineer.
Any lands described in the permit that have not been irrigated
ill be automatically elirninated from the ·.1ater rieht.

In the meantime, the permit which you hold ill be
valid evidence of the uater ri3ht.

Very truly ~rours,

CHS. E. ST:IC:LII
State Zn;ineer

Form 130
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Au::.ust 21,- 1952

Z726J

±. Fred cGornc!:
1.3shoo
Orceon

De~r 2.:r. 1'.cCorr!ack:

'I.'h:i.s is 'i:,c not:i.Zy· you thnt. ycUZ' 2:_) .:licc.tior.. 1110.
27263 fo;r a :Je_i~t to a:;:)1•0~.•date 1/100 cu.bic fact of t!c?.'i:.c!·
per second fx•o1,1 m:. u.r1r,a.TT!:;d st.x>,:;rnn, trilmtary o5..' -~iuslo::1 Illver
for, tr.-ro o.c~~8::; i:•r:i..r:;at.ion ?22d dc,,estic use nou a .•.C:ll'S to be
in se.tisi';:~c-i:;ory- form.

CIA. 5. SIC.I:
State i•;nc:i.neer

By
Chris L. · :heeler !I J\ssis'cil.nt

'
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•.1~. Freel LcCo-rn..2c!c
:is5hoc
Cn.:gon

, ,,.,
.- ,J,, 0 i .cCm.'no.ck ~

:·Jill ycu :1let1~w J.ct us · ncu \'~hen ;you a1·e goin:; t.c sub,;;:1.t tllo
Pt2p, lcgol c.:csc:-:i.ption Qr.t( ( ~:.c:r in::'r·_..._.ntion r:.cccssD.~·:· to co: .. _~2.ctc 2·our
"n 1 · c.,........ ··o •-i-121'"' ct··,._.,, c· -c~ ·· •·r-·\· ,..._ ..... ... ~ ,:...~nc '>'--'-_.,_lJ_J_,,:1.,J.Or,. • r,r-O..J, ~• ., .• uCl.5-t,t .1.rl _L.... ,v v,·,.r...,-, er....:~, C6

..... " r-,
V. ~- l\.)0

~ tic·Cc
_.q :"""f.IC,].,I~~
'ngin.cer

3y
Chris l. hco?er, ssis'ant

CL' !:mb
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Juno 12, 1952

Zr. Frcd 7cComnac'
Suisshomo
Orccon

Door !Ir. ;_:cCornnclc:

This will r..ck.,o·,rlcd:::e receipt of your signed npplica•i;ion
nnd sketch ·i;o c.cconpncy the c.pplicu-c,iort.. Defore the application can
b0 com:;idored a::; cw.plc·i;e it 11ill ;.Jc neccscary for you to furnish tho
follo,dng ii:fomation ::ind authorize u::; to ac1d it to your ap?liontion ..

Under Item 6c., if the rn:rccr is to be punpcd, a general
dc::;criptior. of the !)Ulnping cystcn ohonld be civon and if the ystcm
is to be by gravity diversion, i ho.ld e so sated.

Um!or Item 8 of the apr lication the legnl dcscript·~on of
he roper; upon hich the ator is to be applied us be ivon.
?bis cl'oscr:i.p·~ion should bo copied rrorcl fo:c uord frO'Jl your deed., nbotract
or controct.

'J.'110 mnp to a.ccowpnny your a!1p2.ication !..'.!m,t shor, all of
the :i.mpor·tont ita11s of the approprin.;io:, including the location of
tho plr.ice of da:10ctic uso .::m<l the oroo. to be :i.rrignted. should be indi­
cated by hu-tchinr:; or sim.ilar mcnnc. :Cou ohould :-1lGo :2.nGicatc tho
number of ncrcs ·i;o be irrig.:rtod in ouch Lo a.ere h,ac"i:, ..

I c1.m cmclocing he map hich you sub:Jittcd for· your con­
venience in co:.ipletin6 it ac int1.icatccl ..

CIIAS. B. STRIGYLTI
Sta'.;e :2r,:;incor

Dy
Chris L. he0lcr, Assistant

CLi!: ch



:.:r.. Fred L:cCornack
SHiashono
Orc:;or,

Juno 6, 1952

27263

;£.o -171 c'nolcdce ±ccoi'-.J.-...J \. __ c;;_ .• t ' - v\.., - -1..,\J

for a T'G!'.1:.i..t; to app:eo;:n·:.i.o.·::.c oOl sccor;<.i i'oot
un-.~:.iiiled streai.1 for ·h•r:1.c;.::-:;io;--, 0.1-:.c.i c.:c:-1cs·0:'1.c .9
<>pp"l .;-,...,.,.,..; en "',·11 ....,.GC'' ·in "·I1r- ~-·~o•,v,•'- f' . ''Jr'
j .»@in..' ads G.. • . ' oi > ls allu h.,i-)9

WU!::lbC!' -:i.h·6t is G:.f1clo:.;cc.L

of your a:!:-,plica-tion
of Hater fro::i:. an
ma> to accopny Ge
for ·.1hich Ot:'.1' Receipt

t-:umbor 2'?2G3.

Jncle:-:0 ite:.1 Ge.: of :yom' a:v,:Licacion., ii' ·::.~~c SJD'tcn
is o be b aviy £lo you soul& so acc.

Unde·r> ,;-;.,,,.l R o-f' ·'·l~c a·-,)7·,c.-,·'··ion ·'·]1r:, ·1c~·--.l ,:.qr,c•,ni-,..___ ~ •.. v..;. , u ·- l.,._ _ '-""·- ••;, L,. '- -
0
~ ~~ '-' ••-!''

·i;ion oi' the T !·cpcrty o)wuld i:Ju c;iv,.. 1:. '~':1:l.8 clcsc:i.'i:,-cion should
be co· :l.cd 1·rorc for Ymrcl fro.,: your deed, 2.':)strrrct m: C0i:1t:co.ctu

Ilse map o accc.cay u licion should sho:.:
thorc~n th.c :Location or ·i:,:!0 ·::1nc~. of' co.~~G5'i:.ic us0 nr:d thG loco:cion
of the ,,u:..,b(:;l' of ::ic:cc::_; 00 oc· ic:·ri:;~-t.~C .t.n e2.c'.1 4J o.cre ·true-:;
should be ·indicated ·.1y hcr0c'1:i....""l:3u

':'.'ho nppJ.icaUon shoulc be sit,'l1Ecl..., :i.1-; in:c, ?:i.'(!d ~.-ccornack.;i
at th0 ;,lace indicated.

?or your convon:i.cnce in co:.1i1lcti::;~ ~,ou:i.· c.(;I,:-12.cation,
T ::n,1 rcturni11c the~ an-oJ.ic:::iiion .:md. nnn9 tho .-nnl:l.cntion 1-Jdns
cndorccc.l ::;o . Ghnt i: order to retain its px•ior>it~·, it uuo-0 bo rci urned
to this office 01, or before July 7, 1952.

Very ·i:,ruly yours,

CHFts. ~. D'i1Incra,1n
Sta.to ~3incor

Ly
Chrio L. '.. lioclor, /\.ssistant,

cu::eh
one: 2


